WINDWARD

SCHQOQL

PALISADES - MORNING PICK-UP

M,T,TH,F

SUNSET / LOWER MARQUEZ AVE. (S/E BUS STOP)
SUNSET / EL MEDIO AVE. (S/E BUS STOP)
SUNSET / CAREY (S/W BUS STOP)

SUNSET / CAPRI (S/W BUS STOP)

** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL

PALISADES - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

DEPARTURE

SUNSET / CAPRI (N/E BUS STOP)
SUNSET / CAREY (N/W BUS STOP)
SUNSET / EL MEDIO AVE. (N/W BUS STOP)
SUNSET / MARQUEZ AVE. (N/E BUS STOP)

7:08 AM
7:13 AM
7:18 AM
7:23 AM
7:45 AM

3:45 PM

4:19 PM
4:28 PM
4:35PM
4:38 PM

Wed's Only
7:55 AM

8:00 AM
8:05 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM

Revised 8/30/2019



WINDWARD

SCHOOL

RED BUS

LARCHMONT/RANCHO PARK - MORNING PICK-UP

M,T,TH,F Wed's Only
FIGUEROA/PICO (BUS STOP) 6:25 AM 6:50 AM
1st STREET / LARCHMONT 6:50 AM 7:15 AM
BEVERLY GARDENS 7:10 AM 7:40 AM
CLUB VIEW DR. / COMSTOCK AVE. (N/S at HOLMBY PARK) 7:18 AM 7:50 AM
PICO BLVD. / PATRICIA (BUS STOP) 7:30 AM 8:00 AM
** NON- STOP TO SCHOOL 7:45 AM 8:30 AM

LARCHMONT/RANCHO PARK - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE

PICO BLVD. / PATRICIA (BUS STOP)

CLUB VIEW DR. / COMSTOCK AVE. (N/S at HOLMBY PARK)
BEVERLY GARDENS (SANTA MONICA & CANON DR.)

1st STREET / LARCHMONT

FIGUEROA/PICO (BUS STOP)

_345PM

4:02 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM

Revised 8/30/2019



s CRHQOOL

BLUE BUS

[ WINDWARD

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY / BEL-AIR ROUTE - MORNING PICK-UP

VENTURA BLVD / BALBOA (76 GAS STATION)
SAUGUS / GREENLEAF (WHOLE FOODS)
MULHOLLAND / LONGBOW (NORTH/EAST )
SEPULVEDA / MORAGA (CHEVRON GAS STATION)
** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL

M,T,TH,F Wed's Only
6:35 AM 7:00 AM
6:45 AM 7:15 AM
7:05 AM 7:45 AM
7:25 AM 8:05 AM
7:45 AM 8:30 AM

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY / BEL-AIR ROUTE - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE

SEPULVEDA / MORAGA (CITY BUS STOP)
MULHOLLAND / CASIANO (SOUTH/WEST)
SAUGUS / GREENLEAF (WHOLE FOODS)
VENTURA BLVD / BALBOA (NORTH/EAST)

3:45 PM

4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM

Revised 8/30/2019



WINDWARD

SCHOOL

PURPLE BUS

BRENTWOOD / SANTA MONICA - MORNING PICK-UP

SUNSET / KENTER (NOTH/EAST CITY BUS STOP)

SUNSET / BRISTOL (NORTH/EAST)

SUNSET / MANDEVILLE CYN (NORTH/EAST CITY BUS STOP)
SAN VICENTE / 14th STREET (SOUTH/WEST)

SAN VICENTE / 26th STREET (SOUTH/EAST at 76 GAS STATION)
** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL

M,T,TH,F Wed's Only
7:00 AM 7:45 AM
7:07 AM 7:47 AM
7:09 AM 7:50 AM
7:15 AM 8:00 AM
7:20 AM 8:05 AM
7:45 AM 8:30 AM

BRENTWOOD / SANTA MONICA - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE

SAN VICENTE / 26th STREET (SOUTH/WEST)
SAN VICENTE / 14th STREET (SOUTH/EAST)
SUNSET / MANDEVILLE CYN (SOUTH/WEST)
SUNSET / BRISTOL (SOUTH)

SUNSET / KENTER (CITY BUS STOP)

_345PM

4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:23 PM
4:30 PM
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