

GREEN BUS

PALISADES - MORNING PICK-UP

	M,T,TH,F	Wed's Only
SUNSET / LOWER MARQUEZ AVE. (S/E BUS STOP)	7:08 AM	7:55 AM
SUNSET / EL MEDIO AVE. (S/E BUS STOP)	7:13 AM	8:00 AM
SUNSET / CAREY (S/W BUS STOP)	7:18 AM	8:05 AM
SUNSET / CAPRI (S/W BUS STOP)	7:23 AM	8:10 AM
** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL	7:45 AM	8:30 AM

PALISADES - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF

DEPARTURE	3:45 PM
SUNSET / CAPRI (N/E BUS STOP)	4:19 PM
SUNSET / CAREY (N/W BUS STOP)	4:28 PM
SUNSET / EL MEDIO AVE. (N/W BUS STOP)	4:35 PM
SUNSET / MARQUEZ AVE. (N/E BUS STOP)	4:38 PM



RED BUS

LARCHMONT/RANCHO PARK - MORNING PICK-UP

	M,T,TH,F	Wed's Only
FIGUEROA/PICO (BUS STOP)	6:25 AM	6:50 AM
1st STREET / LARCHMONT	6:50 AM	7:15 AM
BEVERLY GARDENS	7:10 AM	7:40 AM
CLUB VIEW DR. / COMSTOCK AVE. (N/S at HOLMBY PARK)	7:18 AM	7:50 AM
PICO BLVD. / PATRICIA (BUS STOP)	7:30 AM	8:00 AM
** NON- STOP TO SCHOOL	7:45 AM	8:30 AM

LARCHMONT/RANCHO PARK - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE	3:45 PM
PICO BLVD. / PATRICIA (BUS STOP)	4:02 PM
CLUB VIEW DR. / COMSTOCK AVE. (N/S at HOLMBY PARK)	4:10 PM
BEVERLY GARDENS (SANTA MONICA & CANON DR.)	4:20 PM
1st STREET / LARCHMONT	5:00 PM
FIGUEROA/PICO (BUS STOP)	5:55 PM



BLUE BUS

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY / BEL-AIR ROUTE - MORNING PICK-UP

	M,T,TH,F	Wed's Only
VENTURA BLVD / BALBOA (76 GAS STATION)	6:35 AM	7:00 AM
SAUGUS / GREENLEAF (WHOLE FOODS)	6:45 AM	7:15 AM
MULHOLLAND / LONGBOW (NORTH/EAST)	7:05 AM	7:45 AM
SEPULVEDA / MORAGA (CHEVRON GAS STATION)	7:25 AM	8:05 AM
** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL	7:45 AM	8:30 AM

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY / BEL-AIR ROUTE - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE	3:45 PM
SEPULVEDA / MORAGA (CITY BUS STOP)	4:20 PM
MULHOLLAND / CASIANO (SOUTH/WEST)	4:30 PM
SAUGUS / GREENLEAF (WHOLE FOODS)	4:40 PM
VENTURA BLVD / BALBOA (NORTH/EAST)	4:50 PM



PURPLE BUS

BRENTWOOD / SANTA MONICA - MORNING PICK-UP

	M,T,TH,F	Wed's Only
SUNSET / KENTER (NOTH/EAST CITY BUS STOP)	7:00 AM	7:45 AM
SUNSET / BRISTOL (NORTH/EAST)	7:07 AM	7:47 AM
SUNSET / MANDEVILLE CYN (NORTH/EAST CITY BUS STOP)	7:09 AM	7:50 AM
SAN VICENTE / 14th STREET (SOUTH/WEST)	7:15 AM	8:00 AM
SAN VICENTE / 26th STREET (SOUTH/EAST at 76 GAS STATION)	7:20 AM	8:05 AM
** NON-STOP TO SCHOOL	7:45 AM	8:30 AM

BRENTWOOD / SANTA MONICA - AFTERNOON DROP-OFF AT 3:45 PM

DEPARTURE	3:45 PM
SAN VICENTE / 26th STREET (SOUTH/WEST)	4:10 PM
SAN VICENTE / 14th STREET (SOUTH/EAST)	4:15 PM
SUNSET / MANDEVILLE CYN (SOUTH/WEST)	4:20 PM
SUNSET / BRISTOL (SOUTH)	4:23 PM
SUNSET / KENTER (CITY BUS STOP)	4:30 PM